FAMOUS HOSPITALITY ON THE GOLDEN MILE

OCATION

Ideally situated on Durban’s iconic Golden Mile overlooking the Indian Ocean, The Edward hotel offers location-convenience just moments from
uShaka Marine World with its aquarium and aquatic theme park and the Durban ICC. Experience the best of Durban, whether you're travelling
on business or for pleasure.

ACCOMMODATION

With a history stretching back more than 100 years, this famous Art Deco style hotel welcomes guests to experience legendary Golden Mile
accommodation. A choice of 131 well-appointed and comfortably furnished rooms are complete with a wide range of exceptional amenities,
ensuring a relaxing and enjoyable stay.

Rooms include: e In-room dining service

e Air-conditioning e Large work desk
e Complimentary unlimited WiFi

TV with selected DStv channels
e Tea and coffee station e Large electronic safe READ MORI @ I H E

Rooms Standard Standard Superior Twin Executive Suites Presidential —((©))
in total Double Twin Double Double Twin Suite


https://www.southernsun.com/the-edward/accommodation

HOTEL FACILITIES

e Complimentary unlimited WiFi e Concierge facilities

e Rooftop pool e Dry cleaning

* Restaurant e Secure undercover parking
¢ Fitness centre

GROUPS & CONFERENCES

The hotel offers the choice of flexible venues
designed to host everything from seminars and
meetings to cocktail parties and special occasions.
A dedicated professional conference team is on
hand to provide knowledgeable assistance in
customising any event to your specific requirements.

VENUE FACILITIES

e Complimentary unlimited WiFi
e Workstation

e PC/ printer service

e Photocopiers

READ MORI @

CONTACT US

149 OR Tambo Parade

Durban, 4056, South Africa

T: +27 (0)31 337 3681

E: edward.reservations@southernsun.com
GPS: S 29°51’15.97” / E 31°02’18.11”

Whilst the material set out in this Fact Sheet is prepared with the utmost care and every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy thereof, Southern Sun Hotel Interests (Proprietary) Limited, its holding Company, subsidiaries, directors and officers
(“Indemnities”), shall not be liable for any inaccuracies in such material and is hereby exempted from all or any liabilities for any loss, damage (whether direct, indirect, special or consequential) and / or expense arising out of any incorrect or inaccurate
material. The Indemnities do not make any warranties or representations with respect to such material, which is issued for guidance purposes only. The Indemnities reserve the right to alter the material set out herein and to change the name and the facilities

VENULS

Prince of Wales
Albert
Alexandra
Victoria
George
William
Causerie Room
Chart Room

Boardroom

Galileo: 27850
Amadeus: SUDUREDP
Sabre: 53336
Worldspan: SUDURED

Hotel photo gallery

DINING & BAR

The Brasserie Restaurant serves a delicious full English or
Continental buffet breakfast every morning, and an a la carte

lunch and dinner menu offering guests a contemporary global

READ MORI @

dining experience using fresh local ingredients. Enjoy an ice-
cold beer, a sundowner cocktail or a G&T while relaxing in

the bar and lounge area on the terrace.

248
42
78

130
78
78
25
35

Boardroom

200
20
40

100
40
40
30
20

© /southernsunhotels

& @southernsungrp
@southernsunhotels

@ southernsun.com

120
10
29
60
29
29
20
20

150

40
70
40
40
30
30

at any of the premises listed and, in addition, the Indemnities reserve the right to add and delete properties from those listed herein such that the Indemnities shall not be liable with respect to any such change, addition or deletion.

200
15
30
80
30
30
25
25



https://www.southernsun.com/the-edward/dining
https://www.southernsun.com/the-edward/meetings-events
mailto:edward.reservations@southernsun.com
https://www.southernsun.com/the-edward/gallery
https://www.facebook.com/SouthernSunHotels
https://X.com/SouthernSunGrp
https://www.instagram.com/southernsunhotels/
https://www.southernsun.com



