



FAMOUS HOSPITALITY ON THE GOLDEN MILE

LOCATION

Ideally situated on Durban's iconic Golden Mile overlooking the Indian Ocean, The Edward hotel offers location-convenience just moments from uShaka Marine World with its aquarium and aquatic theme park and the Durban ICC. Experience the best of Durban, whether you're travelling on business or for pleasure.

ACCOMMODATION

With a history stretching back more than 100 years, this famous Art Deco style hotel welcomes guests to experience legendary Golden Mile accommodation. A choice of 131 well-appointed and comfortably furnished rooms are complete with a wide range of exceptional amenities, ensuring a relaxing and enjoyable stay.

Rooms include:

- Air-conditioning
- Complimentary unlimited WiFi
- Tea and coffee station
- In-room dining service
- Large work desk
- TV with selected DSTV channels
- Large electronic safe

[READ MORE](#)

131

Rooms in total

29

Standard Double

23

Standard Twin

13

Superior Double

48

Twin Double

7

Executive Twin

10

Suites

1

Presidential Suite

**THE
EDWARD**





HOTEL FACILITIES

- Complimentary unlimited WiFi
- Rooftop pool
- Restaurant
- Fitness centre
- Concierge facilities
- Dry cleaning
- Secure undercover parking

[READ MORE >](#)

GROUPS & CONFERENCES

The hotel offers the choice of flexible venues designed to host everything from seminars and meetings to cocktail parties and special occasions. A dedicated professional conference team is on hand to provide knowledgeable assistance in customising any event to your specific requirements.

VENUE FACILITIES

- Complimentary unlimited WiFi
- Workstation
- PC / printer service
- Photocopiers

[READ MORE >](#)

VENUES



Venue	m²	Boardroom	Meeting Room	Function Room	Sun	Bar
Prince of Wales	248	-	200	120	150	200
Albert	42	-	20	10	-	15
Alexandra	78	-	40	29	40	30
Victoria	130	-	100	60	70	80
George	78	-	40	29	40	30
William	78	-	40	29	40	30
Causerie Room	25	-	30	20	30	25
Chart Room	35	-	20	20	30	25
Boardroom	7	10	-	-	-	-



CONTACT US

149 OR Tambo Parade
Durban, 4056, South Africa
T: +27 (0)31 337 3681
E: edward.reservations@southernsun.com
GPS: S 29°51'15.97" / E 31°02'18.11"

Galileo: 27850
Amadeus: SUDUREDP
Sabre: 53336
Worldspan: SUDURED

[Hotel photo gallery](#)

 [/southernsunhotels](#)
 [@southernsungrp](#)
 [@southernsunhotels](#)
 [southernsun.com](#)